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B.A 6TH SEM FINAL EXAM. 2023-24 APPEARED

Code No

UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275

Roll No.
0066
0067
0073
0074
0075
0078
0079
0081
0082
0083
0085
0086
0087
0089
0094
0096
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0105
0107
0108
0109
0110.
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0119
0123
0124
0125
0129
0131
0132
0136
0138
0139
0143
0144
0145

Name of the Students

ABDUL BARIK
ABDUL BATEN

AFRUZA KHATUN PRANABUK

AHMED ALI
AJMINA KHATUN
ALTAP HUSSAIN

AMINUL ISLAM BHUYAN
ANAMIKA SUTRADHAR

ANAND ARJYA

ANIMA BALA MONDAL

ANJUWARA KHATUN
ANOWARA KHATUN
ARJINA KHATUN
ASADUL ISLAM
ASRAFUL ISLAM
AZIZUL HOQUE
DIPESH ROY
EASMINARA BEGUM
EBRAHIM ALI
EUSUP ALI

FATEMA KHATUN
FATIMA KHATUN
FULBAR HUSSAIN
HADIUTH ZAMAN
HAFIZUR RAHMAN
HAMIDA KHATUN
HAPES UDDIN
HUSNIARA KHATUN
IKRAMUL MOZID
ILMINA PARBIN
IMRAN ALI

ISMAIL HUSSAIN
JAHANGIR ALOM
JIYARUL HOQUE
JOHIRUL ISLAM
JOYFUN NESSA
LATIKA TALUKDAR

MAHBBUB WADIL HASAN

MAHINUR KHATUN
MASUMA AKTAR
MERINA AKTAR
MIRAZUL ISLAM

MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN

MUKTAR HUSSAIN

APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED

Remarks



47
438
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
F7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275

0147
0148
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0160
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0174
0178
0180
0182
0183
0184
0185
0188
0190
0191
0192
0193
0195
0196
0199
0200
0202
0203
0204
0206
0208
0210

MUNJILA KHATUN
NANDITHA PRAMANIK
NASIR UDDIN
NAZIBUL HUSSAIN
NAZIM UDDIN
NAZRUL HOQUE
NIZANUR ALI
NOZRUL HOQUE

NUR ALOM

NUR NEHAR KHATUN
NUR SAHEBA SABNAM
PANKAJ CHOUDHURY
PREETAM SAHA
RABIA KHATUN
RAHIMA KHATUN
RAHMINA AHMED
RAHMOT ALI

RAMIJAN ALI

REENA PARBIN
REHENA KHATUN
REJAUL HOQUE
REJAUL KARIM

REJINA AKTER
RESHMINARA PATHAN
REZAUL KARIM
JEYAZUL ISLAM PALOWAN
REZAUL KARIM
RUPEJA KHATUN
SABINA KHATUN
SABITA DAS

SADDAM HUSSAIN
SADDAM HUSSAIN
SAHINA YASMIN
SALEMA KHATUN
SAMSOUDDIN ISLAM
SANIARA KHATUN
SANIDUL ISLAM
SANJIB KR CHOUDHURY
SATHI SARKAR
SELIMA PARBIN
SHAHIDA KHATUN
SHAHIL ABBAS AHMED
SHAMIM AL AKTAR
SHAR BHANU
SHARBESH ALI
SOFIQUL ISLAM
SOFIQUL ISLAM
SONTESH ALl

APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED

APPEARED

APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED




95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275

UA-191-275
UA-211-275

UA-211-275

0212
0215
0216
0217
0218
0001
0006
0009
0014
0018
0020
0024
0026
0033
0034
0036
0038
0039
0047
0048
0054
0055
0058
0059
0061
0065
151
0003
0004
0008
0012
0013
0015
0016
0019
0021
0022
0023
0031
0051
0052
0053
0056
0060
0062
0063
0064
0005

SUCHITRA ROY
VIVEKANANDA MONDAL
WAIEDUL ISLAM
WAJKURUNI KHAN
SHAHAJUL ISLAM

ABDULLAH MASUD

ANJIRA KHATUN
ASRAFUL ISLAM
EMAMUL HOQUE
HAFIJUR RAHMAN
HALIMA KHATUN
JAKIR HUSSAIN
JEL HUSSAIN

MUKSEDUR ZAKARIA

MANJURA KHATUN

MAHMUDA ARMANA

MINARA KHATUN
MOFIDUL ISLAM

NUR HASINA AHMED

RAHUL AMIN
SANIDUL MONDAL

SHAHANAS SULTANA
SHAHINUR MOHAMMAD

SHUBHAM SARKAR
SOFIQUL ISLAM
UMME KULSUM
ARIFUL ISLAM
ALIYA KHATUN
AMINA KHATUN
ASMINA SULTANA PARBIN
AZIZUR RAHMAN
DIYA SARKAR
FARUKA PARBIN
GULZAR HUSSAIN
KHALIDA PARBIN
HAMIDUL ISLAM
JAHANGIR ALOM
JAHANGIR ALOM
MAHMUDA SULTANA
SALEMA KHATUN
SALMINA YASMIN
SAMIUL ALOM
SHAHINUR ISLAM
SOFIQUL ISLAM
SOMED ALI
SOMELA KHATUN
TAKMINA KHATUN
AMINUL ISLAM

APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED
APPEARED



0007 ASMA KHATUN APPEARED

0011 AYESHA SIDDIKA APPEARED

0030 KUSH KR DAS APPEARED
145 0044 NEETHE SAHA APPEARED
146 0045 NILIMA KHATUN APPEARED
147 0050 ROHINI MAZUMDAR APPEARED
148  UA-211-275 0035 MORZINA BEGUM APPEARED
149 0037 MESER ALI APPEARED
150 0041 MOHIBUL ISLAM APPEARED
151  UA-191-275 0204 SAIFUL ISLAM APPEARED
152  UA-211-275 0032 MAZEDA KHATUN APPEARED

¢
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B.A 6TH SEM RESULTS 2023-24 PASSED

SI.No |Code No Roll No. Name of the Students PASSED Remarks

1 UA-211-275 0066 ABDUL BARIK PASSED
2 UA-211-275 0067 ABDUL BATEN PASSED
3 UA-211-275 0074 AHMED ALI PASSED
4 UA-211-275 0078 ALTAP HUSSAIN PASSED
5 UA-211-275 0081 ANAMIKA SUTRADHAR PASSED
6 UA-211-275 0082 ANAND ARJYA PASSED
7 UA-211-275 0083 ANIMA BALA MONDAL PASSED
8 UA-211-275 0085 ANJUWARA KHATUN PASSED
9 UA-211-275 0086 ANOWARA KHATUN PASSED
10  UA-211-275 0087 ARJINA KHATUN PASSED
11 UA-211-275 0089 ASADUL ISLAM PASSED
12 UA-211-275 0098 DIPESH ROY PASSED
13 UA-211-275 0099 EASMINARA BEGUM PASSED
14  UA-211-275 0100 EBRAHIM ALI PASSED
15  UA-211-275 0101 EUSUP ALI PASSED
16  UA-211-275 0102 FATEMA KHATUN PASSED
17  UA-211-275 0103 FATIMA KHATUN PASSED
18  UA-211-275 0105 FULBAR HUSSAIN PASSED
19  UA-211-275 0107 HADIUTH ZAMAN PASSED
20  UA-211-275 0109  HAMIDA KHATUN PASSED
21 UA-211-275 0110 HAPES UDDIN PASSED
22 UA-211-275 0112 HUSNIARA KHATUN PASSED
23 UA-211-275 0114 ILMINA PARBIN PASSED
24  UA-211-275 0119 JAHANGIR ALOM PASSED
25  UA-211-275 0124 JOHIRUL ISLAM PASSED
26 UA-211-275 0129 LATIKA TALUKDAR PASSED
27  UA-211-275 0131 MAHBBUB WADIL HASAN PASSED
28  UA-211-275 0132 MAHINUR KHATUN PASSED
29  UA-211-275 0136 MASUMA AKTAR PASSED
30 UA-211-275 0138 MERINA AKTAR PASSED
31  UA-211-275 0139 MIRAZUL ISLAM PASSED
32 UA-211-275 0143 MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN PASSED
33  UA-211-275 0144 MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN PASSED
34  UA-211-275 0147 MUNJILA KHATUN PASSED
35  UA-211-275 0148 NANDITHA PRAMANIK PASSED
36  UA-211-275 0151 NAZIBUL HUSSAIN PASSED
37  UA-211-275 0152 NAZIM UDDIN PASSED
38  UA-211-275 0154 NIZANUR AL PASSED
39  UA-211-275 0155 NOZRUL HOQUE PASSED
40  UA-211-275 0156 NUR ALOM PASSED
41  UA-211-275 0157 NUR NEHAR KHATUN PASSED
42  UA-211-275 0158 NUR SAHEBA SABNAM PASSED
43  UA-211-275 0162 PREETAM SAHA PASSED
44  UA-211-275 0163 RABIA KHATUN PASSED
45  UA-211-275 0164 RAHIMA KHATUN PASSED




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
ot
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275
UA-211-275

UA-211-275

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0178
0180
0182
0184
0185
0192
0193
0195
0196
0199
0200
0202
0204
0206
0208
0210
0217
0001
0006
0014
0018
0020
0024
0026
0033
0034
0036
0038
0047
0048
0054
0055
0058
0059
0061
0065
0003
0004

RAHMINA AHMED
RAHMOT ALI
RAMJAN ALI

REENA PARBIN
REHENA KHATUN
REJAUL HOQUE
REJAUL KARIM
REJINA AKTER
RESHMINARA PATHAN
REZAUL KARIM
RUPEJA KHATUN
SABINA KHATUN
SABITA DAS
SADDAM HUSSAIN
SAHINA YASMIN
SANIDUL ISLAM
SANJIB KR CHOUDHURY
SATHI SARKAR
SELIMA PARBIN
SHAHIDA KHATUN
SHAHIL ABBAS AHMED
SHAMIM AL AKTAR
SHARBESH ALI
SOFIQUL ISLAM
SOFIQUL ISLAM
SONTESH ALI
WAJKURUNI KHAN
ABDULLAH MASUD
ANJIRA KHATUN
EMAMUL HOQUE
HAFUJUR RAHMAN
HALIMA KHATUN
JAKIR HUSSAIN

JEL HUSSAIN
MUKSEDUR ZAKARIA
MANJURA KHATUN
MAHMUDA ARMANA
MINARA KHATUN
NUR HASINA AHMED
RAHUL AMIN
SANIDUL MONDAL
SHAHANAS SULTANA
SHAHINUR MOHAMMAD
SHUBHAM SARKAR
SOFIQUL ISLAM
UMME KULSUM
ALIYA KHATUN
AMINA KHATUN

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED



94
95
96
97
98
939
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

UA-211-275

UA-211-275

UA-211-275

0008
0012
0013
0015
0016
0019
0021
0022
0023
0031
0051
0052
0053
0056
0062
0063
0064
0005
0007
0011
0030
0044
0045
0050
0035
0037
0041
0032

ASMINA SULTANA PARBIN
AZIZUR RAHMAN
DIYA SARKAR
FARUKA PARBIN
GULZAR HUSSAIN
KHALIDA PARBIN
HAMIDUL ISLAM
JAHANGIR ALOM
JAHANGIR ALOM
MAHMUDA SULTANA
SALEMA KHATUN
SALMINA YASMIN
SAMIUL ALOM
SHAHINUR ISLAM
SOMED ALl
SOMELA KHATUN
TAKMINA KHATUN
AMINUL ISLAM
ASMA KHATUN
AYESHA SIDDIKA
KUSH KR DAS
NEETHE SAHA
NILIMA KHATUN
ROHINI MAZUMDAR
MORZINA BEGUM
MESER ALI
MOHIBUL ISLAM
MAZEDA KHATUN

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED



